
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

11:04 PM, Fri, Feb 13
26649 Hilll Stravenue, Welchborough, CA, 40260 | (demo) Loan Sanford  | 993-928-0574 x1590
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Renata McKenzie
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for
Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc."]
Lawn size: 417

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:02 AM, Fri, Feb 13
5996 Reynaldo Prairie, North Renechester, CA, 43026 | (demo) Murray Bergstrom  | 1-743-990-7339 x84723
Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Deon Wehner
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:42 PM, Fri, Feb 13
79669 Roberts River, Jinnyport, CA, 71091-8817 | (demo) Jacinto Wolff  | 779.326.8820 x9179
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Kelle Crooks
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting
Greens, Play Areas, etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


